Original Prairie
Public Productions
in July

6 Brothers
Thursday, July 16, at 9 pm

Basketball, Water and
the Lost City of Elbowoods
Thursday, July 9, at 9 pm

Built to Last: The Legacy
of the CCC in Minnesota
Thursday, July 23, at 9:30 pm

Faces of the Oil Patch
Thursday, July 2, at 9 pm

The Northwest Angle:
Minnesota’s Best Kept Secret
Thursday, July 23, at 9 pm

Prairie Musicians
Thursdays at 8:30 pm

Prairie Mosaic
Thursdays at 8 pm

7/2 The Warli Project, the 75th
anniversary of the Lake Detroiters
Association, music from the Pat
Lenertz Band, and a story about
prairie chickens

7/9 Bismarck Impressionist painter
Donna Cristy, tours of the printing
press museum in Braddock, ND,
and the Lake of the Woods County
Historical Society Museum in
Baudette, MN, and music from
Rebekka DeVries and Sarah Morrau

7/16 Artist Pieper Fleck Bloomquist,
the Comstock House, the Laketrails
base camp program on Oak Island
Minnesota, and music from singer/
songwriter Rachael laniro

7/23 The Hopperstad Stave Church
in Moorhead, MN, Fargo artist Karen
Bakke, a story from the Women
Behind Plow documentary,
and a musical performance
from Natalie Fideler.

7/30 North Dakota author Denise
Lajimodiere, the Electrifying Minnesota
exhibit at the Becker County Museum
in Detroit Lakes, MN, music from the
John Pederson Jazz Quintet, and short
stories from the Women Behind the
Plow documentary.

Prairie Pulse
Fridays at 7:30 pm and
rebroadcasts Saturdays at 6:30 pm

7/3 Dr. Donald Warne, UND Indians
In Medicine

7/10 David Borlaug, Capital Gallery
West Owner

7/17 Mike Olson, Prairie Public Roots,
Rock, and Jazz Host

7/24 Emily Kulzer, Historical and
Cultural Society of Clay County
Director of Museum Operations

7/31 Edwin Jonas, Walhalla ND
Rancher

midnight

12:30

1:00
1:30

2:00

2:30

3:30

4:00
4:30

5:00

5:30
6:00

6:30
7:00
7:30

8:00
8:30

9:30

10:00

10:30
11:00
11:30

noon

12:30

1:00
1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

4:00

4:30

5:30

6:00
6:30

9:00

9:30
10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

Wednesday 7/1 Thursday 7/2
This Is America Scully.

& The World The World Show
NHK Newsline NHK Newsline
Antiques Roadshow  Finding Your Roots

A Sh
nd She
A,fé)ghe Could Be Next
Could Be Next Part 2
Part 1
Firing Line With

Margaret Hoover

PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour

Arts, History, Music,

Hero Elementary
Molly Of Denali
Xavier Riddle And

Hero Elementary
Molly Of Denali
Xavier Riddle And

Arts, History, Music,
And Cultural Programs And Cultural Programs And Cultural Programs

Friday 7/3

Consuelo Mack
Wealthtrack

NHK Newsline

Spy In The Wild
A Nature Miniseries

NOVA
Australia’s
First 4 Billion Years

Prehistoric Road Trip
iny Teeth
Fearsome Beasts

PBS NewsHour

Arts, History, Music,

Hero Elementary
Molly Of Denali
Xavier Riddle And

The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum
Splash And Bubbles ~Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Curious George Curious George

Peg + Cat Peg + Cat

Ready Jet Go! Ready Jet Go!

Dinosaur Train Dinosaur Train

Cat In The Hat Knows Cat In The Hat Knows Cat In The Hat Knows

A Lot About That!
Sesame Street

A Lot About That!
Sesame Street

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Hero Elementary
Let’s Go Luna!

Hero Elementary
Let’s Go Luna!

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Clifford
The Big Red Dog
Peg + Cat
Ready Jet Go!
Dinosaur Train
A Lot About That!

Sesame Street

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Hero Elementary
Let’s Go Luna!

Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat
Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts
Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali
Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum
0dd Squad 0dd Squad 0dd Squad
Arthur Arthur Arthur
BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News
America America America
BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News

Outside Source Outside Source Today

PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour

Spy In The Wild This Old House
A Nature Miniseries

Ask This Old House

NOVA Prairie Mosaic
Australia’s
First 4 Billion Years

Prairie Musicians

Meat Rabbits
Prehistoric Road Trip E:
Tiny Teeth Al 0
Fearsoryne Beasts The Oil Patch
Amanpour Amanpour

And Company And Company

BBC World News BBC World News

DW Focus On Europe Asia Insight

PBS NewsHour

Washington Week
Prairie Pulse

Great Performances
Ellis Island
The Dream Of
America With
Pacific Symphony

The Statue Of Liberty

Amanpour
And Company

BBC World News

To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe

Television Schedule Prairie Public July 2020

Saturday 7/4

Washington Week

NHK Newsline

This Old House
Ask This Old House

Prairie Mosaic

Prairie Musicians
Meat Rabbits

Faces Of
The Oil Patch

PBS NewsHour

Market To Market
Capitol Report

Almanac

McLaughlin Group

Firing Line With
Margaret Hoover

To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe

The Drexel Interview
America’s Test
Kitchen From Cook’s
lllustrated
Simply Ming

Mexico
One Plate At A Time
With Rick Bayless

Christopher Kimball's
Milk Street Television

Lidia’s Kitchen
My Greek Table
With Diane Kochilas

Market To Market

America’s Heartland

Almanac

Best Of
Sewing With Nancy

Fons & Porter's
Love Of Quilting

Painting And Travel
With Roger
Sarah Bansemer
Painting With Paulson

The American
Woodshop

This Old House

MotorWeek

PBS NewsHour
Weekend

Canada Files
Prairie Pulse

A Capitol Fourth

A Capitol Fourth

The Kate
Joseph

Sun Studio Sessions
Patrick Sweany

Lost River Sessions
Tim Easton

Sunday 7/5

World Of Guitar
Discovering
The Guitar

World Of Guitar
Learning The Guitar
Washington Week

Prairie Pulse

Great Performances
Ellis Island
The Dream Of
America With
Pacific Symphony

The Statue Of Liberty

History Detectives

History Detectives

MotorWeek

PBS NewsHour
Weekend

Canada Files
Prairie Pulse

Mister Rogers’
Neighborhood

WordWorld

Super Why!
WordGirl
Martha Speaks

Curious Crew
Into The Outdoors
Kid Stew

Story In
The Public Square

Great Performances
At The Met
Der Fliegende
Hollander

Rick Steves’ Europe

Samantha Brown’s
Places To Love

Joseph Rosendo’s
Travelscope

Weekends
With Yankee

Prairie Mosaic

PBS NewsHour
Weekend

Lawrence Welk Show

Lucy Worsley's
Royal Myths
& Secrets

Grantchester
Season 5
On Masterpiece

Beecham House
On Masterpiece

The Open Mind

Overheard
With Evan Smith

The David Rubenstein
how
Peer to Peer
Conversations

The Drexel Interview

Prairie Public Broadcasting ¢ 207 North Fifth Street, P.0O. Box 3240, Fargo, ND 58108-3240 ¢ 701-241-6900 ¢ prairiepublic.org



2 Television Schedule Prairie Public July 2020

Monday 7/6 Tuesday 7/7 Wednesday 7/8 Thursday 7/9 Friday 7/10 Saturday 7/11
P GZERO World This Is America Scull Consuelo Mack ;
midnight . With lan Bremmer & The World The World Show Wealthtrack Washington Week
Great Conversations
12:30 NHK Newsline NHK Newsline NHK Newsline NHK Newsline NHK Newsline
1:00 Lucy Worsley's Secrets Of The Dead  Spy | i This Old House
. py In The Wild
) RQVELMQQS Antiques Roadshow Vikina Warrior Queen A Nature Miniseries
1:30  ACapitol Fourth Ask This Old House
2020
2:00 Grantchester NOVA Prairie Mosaic
Season 5 Australia’s
2:30 On Masterpiece First 4 Billion Years  Pprairie Musicians
’ The Vote The Vote Chris Koza
. American Experience American Experience
A Capitol Fourth China Basketball, W
3:00 2020 Beecham House Power And Prosperity 239 TeﬁeaLést g’iq[er
On Masterpiece PBS NewsHour 0f Elbowoods ¥
Presents
3:30
400 Tﬂlgséathe PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour
4:30 :
5:00 Market To Market
5:30 s, History, Music, Arts, History, Music, Arts, History, Music, Arts, History, Music, Arts, History, Music, Capitol Report
6:00 And Cultural Programs And Cultural Programs And Cultural Programs And Cultural ﬁ’rograms And Cultural Programs
6:30 Almanac
7:00 Hero Elementary Hero Elementary Hero Elementary Hero Elementary Hero Elementary McLaughlin Group
7:30  MollyOfDenali  Molly Of Denali ~ Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali ~ Molly Of Denali  irB& 2E Pt
8:00 Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And To The Contrary
: The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  With Bonnie Erbe
8:30 Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles The Drexel Interview
o Tigar o Tigar Al Tigar ol Tigar ol Tiger America’s Test
. Daniel Tiger's Daniel Tiger's Daniel Tiger's Daniel Tiger's Daniel Tiger's <
9:00 Neighborhood Neighborhood Neighborhood Neighborhood Neighborhood Colgﬁgg?l?ug?;ged
9:30 Curious George Curious George Curious George Curious George The é:igﬁé)erg Dog Simply Ming
Mexico
10:00 Peg + Cat Peg + Cat Peg + Cat Peg + Cat Peg + Cat One Plate At A Time
With Rick Bayless
10:30 Ready Jet Go! Ready Jet Go! Ready Jet Go! Ready Jet Go! Ready Jet Go! Eﬂqlrll(StS%Pehe%rT}éllrgvti)ggr?
11:00 Dinosaur Train Dinosaur Train Dinosaur Train Dinosaur Train Dinosaur Train Eating In With Lidia
11:30 CatIn The Hat Knows Cat In The Hat Knows Cat In The Hat Knows Cat In The Hat Knows Cat In The Hat Knows My Greek Table
: A Lot About That! A Lot About That! A Lot About That! A Lot About That! A Lot About That!  With Diane Kochilas
noon Sesame Street Sesame Street Sesame Street Sesame Street Sesame Street Market To Market
. Pinkalicious Pinkalicious Pinkalicious Pinkalicious Pinkalicious .
12:30 & Peterrific & Peterrific & Peterrific & Peterrific & Peterrific America’s Heartland
1:00 Hero Elementary Hero Elementary Hero Elementary Hero Elementary Hero Elementary -
1:30 Let's Go Luna! Let’s Go Luna! Let’s Go Luna! Let’s Go Luna! Let’s Go Luna!
2:00 Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat Sewingﬁ}tﬁfNancy
2:30 Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Fons & aners
Painting And Travel
3:00 Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali With Roger
& Sarah Bansemer
. Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And . :
3:30 he Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  Painting With Paulson
. The American
4:00 0dd Squad 0dd Squad 0dd Squad 0dd Squad 0dd Squad Woodshop
4:30 Arthur Arthur Arthur Arthur Arthur This Old House
. BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News
5:00 America America America America America MotorWeek
5:30 BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News PBS NewsHour
. Outside Source Outside Source Outside Source Outside Source Today Weekend
600 pgg NewsHour PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour Canada Files
6:30 Prairie Pulse
7:00 ) Secrets Of The Dead Spy In The Wild This Old House Washington Week Good Neighbors
Antiques Roadshow iinoWarrior Queen A Nature Miniseries - — -
7:30 Ask This Old House Prairie Pulse As Time Goes By
8:00 NOVA Prairie Mosaic Unladylike2020 Yes, Prime Minister
Australia’s American Masters
First 4 Billion Years Prairie Musicians ,
8:30 Chris K After You've Gone
The Vote _The Vote ns hoza
American Experience American Experience
9:00 Power A%gi?’arosperity Basketoall, Water Holly Near Austin City Limits
PBS NewsHour A'gjf E?gol\;?gégs'ty American Masters Residente
Presents
9:30
10:00
Amanpour Amanpour Amanpour Amanpour Amanpour The Kate
10:30 And Company And Company And Company And Company And Company The Wood Brothers
Sun Studio Sessions
11:00 BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News Chad Elliott
& The Redemption
11:30 McLaughlin Group Firing Line With DW Focus On Europe Asia Insight Vyﬁgg%r?r%gtgge Lost Riﬁ/:éest?essions

Margaret Hoover

Sunday 7/12

World Of Guitar
The Next Step

World Of Guitar
Making A Living

Washington Week

Prairie Pulse

Unladylike2020
American Masters

Holly Near
American Masters

History Detectives

History Detectives

MotorWeek

PBS NewsHour
Weekend

Canada Files
Prairie Pulse

Mister Rogers’
Neighborhood

WordWorld

Super Why!
WordGirl
Martha Speaks

Curious Crew
Into The Outdoors
Kid Stew

Story In
The Public Square

Story In
The Public Square

Independent Lens
Hale County
This Moming,
This Evening

POV Shorts
Making Memories

Rick Steves’ Europe

Passion ltaly

Joseph Rosendo’s
Travelscope
Weekends
With Yankee
Prairie Mosaic

PBS NewsHour
Weekend

Lawrence Welk Show

Family Pictures USA

Grantchester
Season 5
On Masterpiece

Beecham House
On Masterpiece

The Open Mind

Overheard
With Evan Smith

The David Rubenstein
Show

Peer to Peer
Conversations

The Drexel Interview

Prairie Public Broadcasting ¢ 207 North Fifth Street, P.0O. Box 3240, Fargo, ND 58108-3240 ¢ 701-241-6900 ¢ prairiepublic.org



midnight

12:30

1:00
1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00

5:30
6:00

6:30
7:00
7:30

8:00
8:30

10:00

10:30
11:00
11:30

noon

12:30

1:00
1:30
2:00

3:00

3:30

4:00

5:30

6:00
6:30

7:00

7:30

9:00

9:30
10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

Monday 7/13

Great Conversations

Good Neighbors
As Time Goes By

Yes, Prime Minister
After You've Gone

Austin City Limits
Residente

The Kate
The Wood Brothers

Arts, History, Music,

Television Schedule

Tuesday 7/14

GZERO World
With lan Bremmer

NHK Newsline

Wednesday 7/15

This Is America
& The World

NHK Newsline

Family Pictures USA  Antiques Roadshow

Grantchester
Season 5
On Masterpiece

Beecham House
On Masterpiece

PBS NewsHour

Arts, History, Music,

Speaking Grief
Independent Lens

My Country No More

PBS NewsHour

Arts, History, Music,

Prairie Public July 2020

Thursday 7/16 Friday 7/17 Saturday 7/18
The Wotd'Show ~ CWealthiage  Washington Week
NHK Newsline NHK Newsline NHK Newsline

Spy In The Wild This Old House

We'll Meet Again A Nature Miniseries

Ask This Old House

NOVA Prairie Mosaic
Making
Frontline__ North America Prairie Musicians
Once Upon a Time The Vistas
in Iraq
Life From Above 6 Brothers

Moving Planet

PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour

Market To Market

Arts, History, Music, Arts, History, Music, ~ Capitol Report

And Cultural Programs And Cultural Programs And Cultural Programs And Cultural Programs And Cultural Programs

Hero Elementary
Molly Of Denali
Xavier Riddle And

The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum
Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Curious George

Peg + Cat

Ready Jet Go!

Dinosaur Train

Cat In The Hat Knows Cat In The Hat Knows Cat In The Hat Knows Cat In The Hat Knows Cat In The Hat Knows

A Lot About That!

Sesame Street
When You Wish
Upon A Pickle

Hero Elementary
Let’s Go Luna!
Nature Cat

Wild Kratts

Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum

0dd Squad

Arthur

BBC World News
America

BBC World News
Outside Source

PBS NewsHour

Antiques Roadshow

Speaking Grief

Independent Lens
My Country No More

Amanpour
And Company

BBC World News

McLaughlin Group

Hero Elementary
Molly Of Denali
Xavier Riddle And

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Curious George

Peg + Cat

Ready Jet Go!

Dinosaur Train
A Lot About That!
Sesame Street

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Hero Elementary
Let’s Go Luna!
Nature Cat

Wild Kratts

Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum

0dd Squad

Arthur
BBC World News
America

BBC World News
Outside Source

PBS NewsHour

We'll Meet Again
The Fight or
Women’s Rights

Frontline_
Once Upon a Time
in Iraq

Amanpour
And Company

BBC World News

Firing Line With
Margaret Hoover

Hero Elementary
Molly Of Denali
Xavier Riddle And

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Curious George

Peg + Cat

Ready Jet Go!

Dinosaur Train

A Lot About That!

Sesame Street
When You Wish
Upon A Pickle
Hero Elementary
Let’s Go Luna!
Nature Cat

Wild Kratts

Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum

0dd Squad

Arthur

BBC World News
America

BBC World News
Outside Source

PBS NewsHour

Spy In The Wild
A Nature Miniseries

NOVA
Making
North America

Life From Above
Moving Planet

Amanpour
And Company

BBC World News

DW Focus On Europe

Almanac

Hero Elementary
Molly Of Denali
Xavier Riddle And

Hero Elementary
Molly Of Denali
Xavier Riddle And

McLaughlin Group
Firing Line With
Margaret Hoover
To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe

The Drexel Interview

America’s Test
Kitchen From
Cook’s lllustrated

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Curious George Simply Ming

Sesame Street

thjhen YAPBVYJE " Mexico
Peg + Cat TGRS One Plate At A Time
With Rick Bayless
Christopher Kimball's
Ready Jet Go! Ready Jet Go! Milk Street Television

Dinosaur Train Dinosaur Train Eating In With Lidia

My Greek Table

A Lot About That A Lot About That!  With Diane Kochilas

Sesame Street Market To Market

Sesame Street
When You Wish

Pinkalicious Upon A Pickle

& Petertific America’s Heartland

Hero Elementary Hero Elementary

Almanac
Let’s Go Luna! Let's Go Luna!
Best Of
Nature Cat Nature Cat Sewing With Nancy
y ; Fons & Porter's
Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Love Of Quilting
Painting And Travel
Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali With Roger & Sarah
Bansemer
Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And e ;
The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum Painting With Paulson
The American
0dd Squad 0dd Squad Woodshop
Arthur Arthur This Old House
BBC World News BBC World News
America America MotorWeek
BBC World News BBC World News PBS NewsHour
Outside Source Today Weekend
PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour Can.a-da Files
Prairie Pulse

This Old House Washington Week Good Neighbors

Ask This Old House Prairie Pulse As Time Goes By

Prairie Mosaic Yes, Prime Minister

Prairie Musicians After You've Gone

The Vistas
Great Perfo;\r/lnatnces Austin City Limits
6 Brothers e am Smith
Porgy And Bess Anderson East
Amanpour The Kate

And Company Kandace Springs

Sun Studio Sessions

BBC World News BBC World News Rebecca Haviland

& The Whiskey Heart
- ; To The Contrary With ~ Lost River Sessions
Asia Insight Bonnie Erbe Billy Strings

3

Sunday 7/19

World Of Guitar
Developing Your Style

World Of Guitar
Opportunities

Washington Week

Prairie Pulse

Great Performances
At The Met
Porgy And Bess

History Detectives

MotorWeek

PBS NewsHour
Weekend

Canada Files
Prairie Pulse

Mister Rogers’
Neighborhood

WordWorld

Super Why!
WordGirl

Martha Speaks

Curious Crew
Into The Outdoors
Kid Stew

Story In
The Public Square

Story In
The Public Square

POV
Minding The Gap

POV Shorts
Joe’s Violin

Rick Steves’ Europe

Passion Italy

Joseph Rosendo’s
Travelscope

Weekends With
Yankee

Prairie Mosaic

PBS NewsHour
Weekend

Lawrence Welk Show

Family Pictures USA

Grantchester
Season 5
On Masterpiece

Beecham House
On Masterpiece

The Open Mind

Overheard
With Evan Smith

The David Rubenstein
Show

Peer to Peer
Conversations

The Drexel Interview
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midnight
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00
4:30
5:00

5:30
6:00

6:30
7:00
7:30

8:00
8:30

9:00
9:30
10:00

10:30
11:00
11:30

noon

12:30

1:30
2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00

5:30

6:00
6:30

7:30
8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30
11:00

11:30

Monday 7/20

Great Conversations

Good Neighbor
As Time Goes By

Yes, Prime Minister

After You've Gone

Austin City Limits
am Smitl
Anderson East

The Kate
Kandace Springs

Arts, History, Music,
And Cultural Programs

Hero Elementary
Molly Of Denali
Xavier Riddle And

Television Schedule Prairie Public July 2020

Tuesday 7/21 Wednesday 7/22

GZERO World This Is America
With lan Bremmer & The World

NHK Newsline NHK Newsline

Family Pictures USA  Antiques Roadshow

Grantchester
SMeason 5 POV
On Masterpiece We Ate The

Radical Monarchs

Beecham House

On Masterpiece POV Shorts

Cherish

PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour

Arts, Historprusic, Arts, History, Music,

Hero Elementary
Molly Of Denali
Xavier Riddle And

Hero Elementary
Molly Of Denali
Xavier Riddle And

Thursday 7/23

Scully
The World Show
NHK Newsline

Clinton
American Experience
Frontline
COVID’s Hidden Toll
PBS NewsHour

Arts, History, Music,

Hero Elementary
Molly Of Denali
Xavier Riddle And

Friday 7/24

Consuelo Mack
Wealthtrack

NHK Newsline

Animals
With Cameras
A Nature Miniseries

NOVA
Making
North America

Life From Above
Colorful Planet

PBS NewsHour

Arts, History, Music,

And Cultural rograms And Cultural Programs And Cultural Programs And Cultural Programs

Hero Elementary
Molly Of Denali
Xavier Riddle And

The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum

Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles The Drexel Interview

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Curious George
Peg + Cat

Ready Jet Go!
Dinosaur Train

Cat In The Hat Knows Cat In The Hat Knows Cat In The Hat Knows Cat In The Hat Knows Cat In The Hat Knows My Greek Table With

A Lot About That!
Sesame Street

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Hero Elementary

Let's Go Luna!

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Daniel Tiger's
Neighbornood

Curious George Curious George

Peg + Cat Peg + Cat

Ready Jet Go!
Dinosaur Train

Ready Jet Go!
Dinosaur Train

A Lot About That!
Sesame Street

A Lot About That!
Sesame Street

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific
Hero Elementary Hero Elementary

Let's Go Luna! Let's Go Luna!

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Curious George
Peg + Cat
Ready Jet Go!
Dinosaur Train

A Lot About That!
Sesame Street

Pinkalicious
& Petertific

Hero Elementary

Let's Go Luna!

Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat
Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts
Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali
Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum
0dd Squad 0dd Squad 0dd Squad 0dd Squad
Arthur Arthur Arthur Arthur
BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News
America America America America
BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News
Outside Source Outside Source Outside Source Outside Source

PBS NewsHour

Antiques Roadshow

POV

We Are The
Radical Monarchs

POV Shorts
Cherish

Amanpour
And Company

BBC World News

McLaughlin Group  ien

PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour

Animals
With Cameras
A Nature Miniseries

Clinton

American Experience

NOVA
Making
North America

Frontline Life From Above
COVID’s Hidden Toll Colorful Planet
Amanpour Amanpour

And Company And Company

BBC World News BBC World News

Firing Line
Margaret Hoover

DW Focus On Europe

PBS NewsHour

This Old House
Ask This Old House
Prairie Mosaic

Prairie Musicians
Dan Israel

The Northwest Angle
Minnesota’s Best
Kept Secret

Built To Last
The Legacy Of

The CCC In"Minnesota

Amanpour
And Company

BBC World News

Asia Insight

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Clifford
The Big Red Dog

Peg + Cat
Ready Jet Go!
Dinosaur Train

A Lot About That!
Sesame Street

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Hero Elementary
Let's Go Luna!

Nature Cat

Wild Kratts

Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum

0dd Squad
Arthur

BBC World News
America

BBC World News
Today

PBS NewsHour

Washington Week

Prairie Pulse

One Woman
One Vote

Amanpour
And Company

BBC World News

To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe

Saturday 7/25 Sunday 7/26

World Of Guitar

Washington Week Stories From
The Road
NHK Newsline World Of Guitar

Learning The Guitar

This Old House Washington Week

Ask This Old House Prairie Pulse

Prairie Mosaic

Prairie Musicians
Dan Israel

The Northwest Angle
Minnesota’s
Best Kept Secret
Built To Last

The Legacy Of
The CCC In'Minnesota

One Woman
One Vote

PBS NewsHour History Detectives

Market To Market
Capitol Report

History Detectives

MotorWeek
Almanac PBS NewsHour
Weekend
McLaughlin Group Canada Files
Firing Line With i
Marg%ret Hoover Prairie Pulse
To The Contrary Mister Rogers’
With Bonnie Erbe Neighborhood
WordWorld
America’s Test
Kitchen From Super Why!
Cook’s lllustrated
Simply Ming WordGirl

Mexico
One Plate At A Time
With Rick Bayless

Christopher Kimball's
Milk Street Television

Lidia’s Kitchen

Martha Speaks

Curious Crew
Into The Outdoors

Diane Kochilas Kid Stew

Story In
Market To Market The Publi?:, Square

- Story In
America’s Heartland The Publi?:, Square

Almanac POV
We Are The

Radical Monarchs

Best Of
Sewing With Nancy
Fons & Porter's PC[))\/raSwhiggs

Love Of Quilting
Painting And Travel
ith Roger
& Sarah Bansemer
Painting With Paulson

The American

On Experience

Rick Steves’ Europe

Passion Italy
Joseph Rosendo’s

Woodshop Travelscope
f Weekends
This Old House With Yankee
MotorWeek Prairie Mosaic
PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour
Weekend Weekend
Ca”?da itz Lawrence Welk Show
Prairie Pulse

CoclliEBibels Family Pictures USA

As Time Goes By
Yes, Prime Minister

Endeavour
Season 6
On Masterpiece

After You've Gone

Austin City Limits
Mitski
Rainbow Kitten

Surprise PBS NewsHour
Presents
Beyond The Canvas
The Kate The Open Mind
Karl Denson’s
Tiny Universe Overheard

With Evan Smith
The David Rubenstein
Show
Peer to Peer
Conversations

Sun Studio Sessions
Reed Turchi
& His Kudzu Choir

Lost River Sessions

Lillie Mae The Drexel Interview
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Television Schedule Prairie Public July 2020 5

Monday 7/27 Tuesday 7/28 Wednesday 7/29 Thursday 7/30 Friday 7/31
'GZERO World This Is America Scully Consuelo Mack
Great Conversations ~ With lan Bremmer & The World The World Show Wealthtrack
NHK Newsline NHK Newsline NHK Newsline NHK Newsline
Good Neighbors o X Animals
Family Pictures USA  Antiques Roadshow With Cameras
- A Nature Miniseries
As Time Goes By
Clinton

The Future Of

Futy American Experience
America’s Past

Yes, Prime Minister
NOVA
Makin

The Future Of North Amegrica

America’s Past

Endeavour
Season 6
On Masterpiece

After You've Gone

Austin City Limits
Mitski Life From Above

Rainbow Kitten Frontline Patterned Planet
Surprise PBS NewsHour POV
Presents Advocate
Beyond The Canvas
The Kate

Karl Denson’s PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour

Tiny Universe This Is America

& The World

Arts, History, Music, Arts, History, Music, Arts, History, Music, ~Arts, History, Music, Arts, History, Music,

And Cultural Programs And Cultural Programs And Cultural Programs And Cultural Programs And Cultural Programs

Hero Elementary Hero Elementary
Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum

Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles

Hero Elementary Hero Elementary Hero Elementary

Daniel Tiger's Daniel Tiger's Daniel Tiger's Daniel Tiger's Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood Neighborhood Neighborhood Neighborhood Neighborhood
Curious George Curious George Curious George Curious George The é‘igﬁﬁég Dog
Peg + Cat Peg + Cat Peg + Cat Peg + Cat Peg + Cat
Ready Jet Go! Ready Jet Go! Ready Jet Go! Ready Jet Go! Ready Jet Go!

Dinosaur Train Dinosaur Train Dinosaur Train Dinosaur Train Dinosaur Train

Cat In The Hat Knows Cat In The Hat Knows Cat In The Hat Knows Cat In The Hat Knows Cat In The Hat Knows
A Lot About That! A Lot About That! A Lot About That! A Lot About That! A Lot About That!

Sesame Street Sesame Street Sesame Street Sesame Street Sesame Street

Pinkalicious
& Petertific

Hero Elementary

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Hero Elementary

Pinkalicious
& Petertific

Hero Elementary

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Hero Elementary

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Hero Elementary

Let's Go Luna! Let's Go Luna! Let's Go Luna! Let's Go Luna! Let's Go Luna!

Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat
Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts
Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali
Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum
0dd Squad 0dd Squad 0dd Squad 0dd Squad 0dd Squad
Arthur Arthur Arthur Arthur Arthur
BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News
America America America America America
BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News

Outside Source Outside Source Outside Source Outside Source Today

PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour

Animals
With Cameras
A Nature Miniseries

This Old House Washington Week

Antiques Roadshow

Ask This Old House Prairie Pulse
i CIiné?n .
The Future Of merican Experience . ) )
ica’ Prairie Mosaic Darin;
America’s Past higs Women 'Dogctlors
North America AUELS U
The Future Of Prairie Musicians ~ The 18t Century
America’s Past Robb Justice
. By One Vote
: Life From Above More Than
LoV jonie Patterned Planet Just The Music UEIEISTIEES
vocate
Amanpour Amanpour Amanpour Amanpour
And Company And Company And Company And Company
Amanpour

And Company

BBC World News
Firing Line With
Margaret Hoover

BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News

To The Contrary

McLaughlin Group With Bonnie Erbe

DW Focus On Europe Asia Insight

Visit prairiepublic.org
for the most up-to-date
schedules, including Prairie
Public’s multicast schedules.
Programming may change
with little or no notice.
Programs are listed
in Central Time.

nporl

Prairie Public Broadcasting is a
member of the Public Broadcasting
Service, a private, nonprofit
corporation. PBS provides quality
television programming and
related services to Prairie Public
Broadcasting. Prairie Public is also a
member of NPR, a network owned by
its member stations.

NORTH

DGkOTO | Council on the Arts

Be Legendary.”

HUMANITIES
NORTH DAKOTA
Y CLEAN
‘@l\ !Z"WATER
ZWLAND &
4| CEGACY
- AMENDMEN'T

Many Prairie Public original
television productions are funded
in part by the following:

Minnesota Arts & Cultural Heritage
Fund with money from the voters
on November 4, 2008, North
Dakota Council on the Arts, North
Dakota Humanities Council, and
by the members of Prairie Public.
Thank you!

We are happy to send you this
special schedule every month,
but it is an expense that we’d like
to trim. If you are able to access
our schedule online, please
help us save time and money.
Call us at 800-359-6900 or
write to info@prairiepublic.org
to tell us you'd like
to unsubscribe.
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